
RALLY XXXIV ELBA GRAFFITI               

24/09/2022 18:38:55
Classifica provvisoria PM01-08
POS  Nº   PILOT/COPILOT           CAR                     TOTAL C.H. PM 01 POS01 PM 02 POS02 PM 03 POS03 PM 04 POS04 PM 05 Nº   
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1 402 P.CONCARI - M.FRASCAROLI LANCIA DELTA HF 4WD          198        0       16        2       29        2       18        4       14        1       15 402

2 414 M.GANDINO - D.SCARCELA  LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE       242        0       16        4       27        1       21        8       28        3       26 414

3 427 C.BONNET - E.BONNET     ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA TI      272        0       37       15       70       10       15        3       33        5       36 427

4 403 E.KELLER - M.AMBROGI    AUDI QUATTRO                 282        0       36       13       43        4       26       10       50       10       26 403

5 405 P.MARCATTILJ-F.GIAMMARIN PORSCHE 911 2.0SWB           331        0       24        6       55        6       15        1       24        2       18 405

6 423 A.TATTINI - A.TOPI      LANCIA FULVIA COUPE          343        0       29       10       90       13       15        2       76       15       23 423

7 422 A.BONAMINI - N.MANZINI  LANCIA BETA COUPE            357        0       23        5       72       11       40       16       69       13       21 422

8 404 V.CATANZARO-A.M.BENEDUCE MAZDA BP 323F                399        0       30       11       38        3       20        5       30        4       19 404

9 408 G.GARGHETTI - B.GIORDANO BMW 320 I                    408        0       14        1       92       14       21        7       82       16       30 408

10 409 R.SOMMARUGA - P.FUMANELL AUDI QUATTRO                 468        0       36       14       94       15       30       13       91       17       63 409

11 407 S.CARBONE - C.BIAGI     ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV 6      469        0       16        3       49        5       24        9       45        7      128 407

12 411 A.PASINO - P.ITALIANO   OPEL KADETT C-GTE            548        0       29        9       68        9       27       12       48        8       30 411

13 419 M.CORBETTA - A.MORETTI  FIAT 128 COUPE SPORT         569        0       25        8       56        7       33       15       48        9       31 419

14 401 F.VERDONA - P.VERDONA   PEUGEOT 205 1.6 GTI          673        0       34       12      136       19       21        6      349       22        6 401

15 412 M.GANDOLFO - O.PIETRAPAO INNOCENTINI MINI COOPER      774        0       44       16       66        8       30       14       62       12      264 412

16 416 M.MACII - A.MARCHETTI   FIAT 124 SPORT SPIDER       1225      200       24        7      123       18       74       18      222       20       60 416

17 415 A.MONZA - A.BERETTA     PORSCHE 911 T COUPE         1528        0       79       18      112       16       70       17      142       19      140 415

18 406 M.VERINI - G.SENO       FORD SIERRA COSWORTH        1588        0       50       17      154       21       26       11     1024       24       90 406

19 418 A.GAMBERINI - L.MARCATTI FIT 124 ABARTH              2036        0     1089       24      149       20       83       19       72       14       49 418

20 428 E.PACHIONI - G.PASELLO  PORSCHE 356                 2487        0      595       22      112       17     1390       25       39        6       47 428

21 426 G.CHIESA - T.CHIESA     ALFA ROMEO GIULIA TI 1.6     3486        0     2530       28       81       12       87       20       57       11       56 426

22 425 A.QUERCIOLI - V.FORNINO FIAT UNO 70S                3825        0      391       21     1026       26      238       23      494       23      373 425

23 424 A.D'AMATO - C.FILIASI   PORSCHE 911 CARRERA         5478        0     1184       25      386       23     1854       28      133       18      282 424

24 413 M.COSCIA - PR.FAGLIANO  LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 1.3S     6067        0      992       23     1354       27      175       22     1242       25      303 413

25 417 R.MILANI - PM.AGNELLI   PORSCHE 911 CARRERA         9656      200      278       20      764       24      171       21     1938       26      211 417

26 431 N.LAVARINI - N.LAVARINI FORD ESCORT 1.3            33215        0     1422       27     6300       28      568       24     7197       28     1616 431

ABAN 421 CPS.PRETI - C.SPARTI    RENAULT 5 ALPINE                0     1339       26      193       22     1584       26      313       21      253 421

ABAN 429 D.CONVERSO - F.AMEGLIO  FIAT RITMO ABARTH 125           0      228       19      957       25     1614       27     3360       27  429
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1 402 P.CONCARI - M.FRASCAROLI LANCIA DELTA HF 4WD            2       30        1       33        9       43        8 402

2 414 M.GANDINO - D.SCARCELA  LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE         8       41        2       22        6       61       11 414

3 427 C.BONNET - E.BONNET     ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA TI       12       55        4       17        3        9        1 427

4 403 E.KELLER - M.AMBROGI    AUDI QUATTRO                   7       68        9       12        1       21        3 403

5 405 P.MARCATTILJ-F.GIAMMARIN PORSCHE 911 2.0SWB             3       60        6       40       11       95       16 405

6 423 A.TATTINI - A.TOPI      LANCIA FULVIA COUPE            6       46        3       30        7       34        5 423

7 422 A.BONAMINI - N.MANZINI  LANCIA BETA COUPE              5       75       13       34       10       23        4 422

8 404 V.CATANZARO-A.M.BENEDUCE MAZDA BP 323F                  4      166       18       32        8       64       12 404

9 408 G.GARGHETTI - B.GIORDANO BMW 320 I                      9       86       15       41       12       42        7 408

10 409 R.SOMMARUGA - P.FUMANELL AUDI QUATTRO                  17       78       14       17        2       59       10 409

11 407 S.CARBONE - C.BIAGI     ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV 6       19       62        8       66       15       79       14 407

12 411 A.PASINO - P.ITALIANO   OPEL KADETT C-GTE             10       60        7       79       16      207       18 411

13 419 M.CORBETTA - A.MORETTI  FIAT 128 COUPE SPORT          11      246       20       45       13       85       15 419

14 401 F.VERDONA - P.VERDONA   PEUGEOT 205 1.6 GTI            1       70       11       21        4       36        6 401

15 412 M.GANDOLFO - O.PIETRAPAO INNOCENTINI MINI COOPER       23       57        5      139       21      112       17 412

16 416 M.MACII - A.MARCHETTI   FIAT 124 SPORT SPIDER         16       88       16      124       19      310       21 416

17 415 A.MONZA - A.BERETTA     PORSCHE 911 T COUPE           20      112       17      124       18      749       24 415

18 406 M.VERINI - G.SENO       FORD SIERRA COSWORTH          18       72       12      152       22       20        2 406

19 418 A.GAMBERINI - L.MARCATTI FIT 124 ABARTH                14       69       10      132       20      393       23 418

20 428 E.PACHIONI - G.PASELLO  PORSCHE 356                   13      189       19       50       14       65       13 428

21 426 G.CHIESA - T.CHIESA     ALFA ROMEO GIULIA TI 1.6       15      608       23       21        5       46        9 426

22 425 A.QUERCIOLI - V.FORNINO FIAT UNO 70S                  26      856       24      173       23      274       20 425

23 424 A.D'AMATO - C.FILIASI   PORSCHE 911 CARRERA           24     1278       25       87       17      274       19 424

24 413 M.COSCIA - PR.FAGLIANO  LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 1.3S       25      433       21      495       25     1073       25 413

25 417 R.MILANI - PM.AGNELLI   PORSCHE 911 CARRERA           21     5555       26      210       24      329       22 417

26 431 N.LAVARINI - N.LAVARINI FORD ESCORT 1.3               27    13877       27      787       26     1448       26 431

ABAN 421 CPS.PRETI - C.SPARTI    RENAULT 5 ALPINE              22      574       22     421

ABAN 429 D.CONVERSO - F.AMEGLIO  FIAT RITMO ABARTH 125          429
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